Ordering Informations
Specifications
Features
F-5 All specifications are subject to be changed by Tessio without notice.
G
en
er
al
 T
es
te
r
TR-3545                                                                 TR-3542                       TR-3542-12                TR-3542-24Model
1 channel                                                                              1 channel                              12 channels                          24 channels
DC resistance, Temperature
0.01μΩ                                                                                  0.1μΩ
[ LP OFF ] Range: 10mΩ~1000MΩ, 12-steps              20mΩ~10MΩ, 10 levels of switching
[ LP ON ] Range: 1000mΩ~1000Ω, 4-steps
DC 1A ~ 1μA or less, [LP ON] DC 1 mA ~ 5μA       DC 1A ~ 0.5μA
0.01%
Fast 2.2 ms, Medium (50Hz: 21ms, 60Hz: 18ms), Slow 1 (102ms), Slow 2 (202ms)
10mΩ/100mΩ/1000mΩ/10Ω/100Ω/1000Ω/           20mΩ/200mΩ/2000mΩ/20Ω/200Ω/2000Ω/20kΩ/200kΩ/
10k Ω/ 100kΩ/1000kΩ/10MΩ/100ΜΩ/1000ΜΩ     2000ΚΩ/ 10ΜΩ
Constant current DC 100mA ~ 1A
-10°C ~200°C, Accuracy: 1°C                               -10°C ~ 60°C, Accuracy: 1°C
Short circuit reset within full range
10-level sorting; realize HIGH/IN/LOW sorting
Use computer software to record test data
Internal trigger (INT), external trigger (EXT)
RS232, LAN, I/O, Analog output        RS232, LAN, I/O
Voltage: 100VAC~240VAC; AC frequency: 50Hz ~ 60Hz; Rated power: 40VA
325mm x 215mm x 96.5mm
2 kg
Number of Channel
Test Parameters
Resolution
Test range
Test current
Measurement accuracy
Test speed
Measuring Range
Signal Source
Temperature Range
Correction
Comparator
Internal data storage
Trigger Mode
Interface
Input Power
Dimension (WxHxD)
Weight
Scanner box
TR-3545 & TR-3542
TR-3542-12/-24 (12/24 channel front panel)
TR-3542-12/24 (12 channel rear panel)
Resistance Tester
TR-3545  :  1 channel, 10mΩ ~ 1000MΩ DC Resistance Meter
TR-3542  :  1 channel, 10mΩ ~ 10MΩ DC Resistance Meter
TR-3542-12  : 12 channels, 10mΩ ~ 10MΩ DC Resistance Meter
TR-3542-24  :  24 channels, 10mΩ ~ 10MΩ DC Resistance Meter
Precision DC Resistance Meter
Product description:
๏   High accuracy of 0.01% with a resolution of 0.01µΩ, a maximum test current of 1A
๏   Resistance measurement range of 0.01µΩ ~ 1200MΩ and temperature of 0 ~ 99.9°C